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IADAC MX Masters Grevenbroich

Klasse 1 Masters Koénigshovener Héhe 1,850 Km
Qualifying Group A 19.09.2020 10:25
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:18
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
1 10:28:01.696 1:00.768 59.762
(32) Brent Van doninck 2 10:30:03.240 2:01.544 1:01.226 1:00.318
1 10:28:26.754 2:10.596 1:06.053 1:04.543 3 10:36:07.725 6:04.485 4:52.354 1:12.131
2 10:30:26.032 1:59.278 59.856 59.422 4 10:38:30.694 2:22.969 1:05.613 1:17.356
3 10:33:01.805 2:35.773 1:25.892 1:09.881 5 10:40:31.802 2:01.108 1:00.711 1:00.397
4 10:35:00.756 59.270 59.681 6 10:42:33.393 2:01.591 1:01.063 1:00.528
5 10:37:44.731 2:43.975 1:28.230 1:15.745 7 10:46:36.825 4:03.432 2:52.978 1:10.454
6 10:39:44.073 1:59.342 1:00.539 58.803
7 10:44:38.016 4:53.943 3:39.611 1:14.332  (610) Mads Sjgholm
8 10:46:37.722  1:59.706 59.826 59.880 1 10:28:46.798 1:02.062 59.658
2 10:35:18.471 6:31.673 5:12.707 1:18.966
(226) Tom Koch 3 10:37:38.632 2:20.161 1:05.248 1:14.913
1 10:29:07.105 2:38.632 1:31.434 1:07.198 4 10:40:06.567 2:27.935 1:14.916 1:13.019
2 10:34:37.747 5:30.642 4:23.531 1:07.111 5 10:42:24.244 2:17.677 1:02.526 1:15.151
3 10:37:07.815 2:30.068 1:19.114 1:10.954 6 10:46:59.856 4:35.612 3:19.436 1:16.176
4 10:39:24.789 2:16.974 1:15.148 1:01.826
5 10:41:25.797 2:01.008 1:00.608 1:00.400  (50) Cedric Grobben
6 10:43:50.824 2:25.027 1:14.388 1:10.639 1 10:29:41.511 2:33.475 1:20.284 1:13.191
7 10:45:49.856 50.834 59.198 2 10:31:43.239 . 1:00.417 1:01.311
3 10:35:52.536 4:09.297 2:44.461 1:24.836
(760) Pascal Rauchenecker 4 10:38:35.870 2:43.334 1:27.499 1:15.835
1 10:28:04.140 1:59.772 1:00.233 59.539 5 10:40:38.400 2:02.530 1:02.074 1:00.456
2 10:31:45.900 3:41.760 2:24.505 1:17.255 6 10:43:22.521 2:44.121 1:31.080 1:13.041
3 10:34:23.984 2:38.084 1:20.574 1:17.510 7 10:45:25.629 2:03.108 1:02.038 1:01.070
4 10:36:23.267 59.799 59.484
5 10:41:56.981 5:33.714 4:18.795 1:14.919  (5) Kevin Wouts
6 10:44:23.256 2:26.275 1:09.768 1:16.507 1 10:27:36.554 2:02.691 1:01.588 1:01.103
7 10:46:23.172 1:59.916 1:00.244 59.672 2 10:33:30.011 5:53.457 4:35.621 1:17.836
3 10:35:32.037 | IIEXPXYTE 1:01.197 1:00.829
(116) Karlis Sabulis 4 10:39:59.608 4:27.571 3:17.510 1:10.061
1 10:32:39.504 2:44.721 1:32.397 1:12.324 5 10:42:01.784 2:02.176 1:01.358 1:00.818
2 10:34:39.510 2:00.006 59.878 1:00.128 6 10:45:10.732 3:08.948 1:39.930 1:29.018
3 10:40:48.829 6:09.319 4:50.509 1:18.810
4 10:43:20.437 2:31.608 1:00.647 1:30.961  (90) Yentel Martens
5 10:45:20.247 59.868 59.942 1 10:29:26.287 2:04.074 1:02.191 1:01.883
2 10:32:02.792 2:36.505 1:20.632 1:15.873
(151) Harri Kullas 3 10:34:06.209 2:03.417 1:01.565 1:01.852
1 10:27:32.150 2:02.066 1:01.370 1:00.696 4 10:36:46.125 2:39.916 1:26.196 1:13.720
2 10:30:35.547 3:03.397 1:51.849 1:11.548 5 10:38:50.212 2:04.087 1:02.212 1:01.875
3 10:32:35.740 2:00.193 1:00.353 59.840 6 10:41:38.656 2:48.444 1:31.354 1:17.090
4 10:36:13.297 3:37.557 2:17.172 1:20.385 7 10:47:26.707 5:48.051 4:32.914 1:15.137
5 10:38:22.886 2:09.589 1:00.744 1:08.845
6 10:40:22.793 1:00.500 59.407  (667) Anton Nordstrdm Graaf
7 10:43:48.128 3:25.335 2:12.893 1:12.442 1 10:31:04.285 5:09.636 3:56.211 1:13.425
8 10:45:48.587 2:00.459 1:00.638 59.821 2 10:33:09.075 2:04.790 1:02.776 1:02.014
3 10:37:03.470 3:54.395 2:39.160 1:15.235
(22) Kevin Strijbos 4 10:39:07.157 1:01.473 1:02.214
1 10:29:57.352 1:00.012 1:00.445 5 10:41:44.820 2:37.663 1:21.972 1:15.691
2 10:33:57.737 4:00.385 2:51.835 1:08.550 6 10:44:15.813 2:30.993 1:15.735 1:15.258
3 10:36:00.565 2:02.828 1:01.527 1:01.301 7 10:46:20.911 2:05.098 1:02.491 1:02.607
4 10:38:14.457 2:13.892 1:08.526 1:05.366
5 10:40:44.660 2:30.203 1:12.114 1:18.089  (320) Mathias Gryning
6 10:43:12.416 2:27.756 1:12.550 1:15.206 1 10:29:31.620 2:04.407 1:02.837 1:01.570
7 10:45:40.925 2:28.509 1:18.176 1:10.333 2 10:32:09.051 2:37.431 1:22.765 1:14.666
3 10:34:13.965 2:04.914 1:03.652 1:01.262
(238) Lukas Platt 4 10:39:48.949 5:34.984 4:16.973 1:18.011
1 10:29:08.296 2:03.050 1:01.472 1:01.578 5 10:41:53.204 IR 1:02.733 1:01.522
2 10:31:10.893 2:02.597 1:01.815 1:00.782 6 10:44:40.318 2:47.114 1:26.928 1:20.186
3 10:35:09.037 3:58.144 2:48.064 1:10.080 7 10:46:53.643 2:13.325 1:02.254 1:11.071
4 10:37:09.527 1:00.848 59.642
5 10:39:26.745 2:17.218 1:14.403 1:02.815  (200) Dave Abbing
6 10:41:36.019 2:09.274 1:03.214 1:06.060 1 10:30:13.170 3:12.574 2:00.492 1:12.082
7 10:43:39.679 2:03.660 1:03.200 1:00.460 2 10:32:18.912 1:02.754 1:02.988
8 10:45:57.496 2:17.817 1:03.596 1:14.221 3 10:36:18.371 3:59.459 2:39.413 1:20.046
4 10:39:09.918 2:51.547 1:31.366 1:20.181
(98) Bas Vaessen 5 10:42:59.967 3:50.049 2:31.513 1:18.536
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IADAC MX Masters Grevenbroich

Klasse 1 Masters Koénigshovener Héhe 1,850 Km
Qualifying Group A 19.09.2020 10:25
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:18
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
6 10:45:09.526 2:09.559 1:04.686 1:04.873 2 10:35:23.421 5:30.944 3:53.622 1:37.322
7 10:47:52.350 2:42.824 1:22.864 1:19.960 3 10:37:52.343  [IEEEEZZE 1:14.770 1:14.152
4 10:45:13.071 7:20.728 5:53.985 1:26.743
(891) Paul Ullrich 5 10:48:00.748 2:47.677 1:29.399 1:18.278
1 10:29:08.338 2:09.312 1:05.303 1:04.009
2 10:31:16.400 2:08.062 1:04.833 1:03.229
3 10:33:23.698 1:04.440 1:02.858
4 10:35:39.346 2:15.648 1:07.369 1:08.279
5 10:37:47.117 2:07.771 1:04.018 1:03.753
6 10:42:45.911 4:58.794 3:51.580 1:07.214
7 10:44:54.010 2:08.099 1:04.897 1:03.202
8 10:47:02.732 2:08.722 1:05.132 1:03.590
(387) Jan Horst
1 10:29:13.990 1:04.593 1:02.779
2 10:31:47.010 2:33.020 1:18.962 1:14.058
3 10:34:56.669 3:09.659 1:58.737 1:10.922
4 10:37:04.092 2:07.423 1:04.221 1:03.202
5 10:40:17.943 3:13.851 2:01.267 1:12.584
6 10:43:27.086 3:09.143 1:04.150 2:04.993
7 10:45:51.101 2:24.015 1:08.700 1:15.315
(303) Jens Carlier
1 10:28:58.443 1:04.238 1:03.413
2 10:33:05.424 4:06.981 2:51.596 1:15.385
3 10:35:35.553 2:30.129 1:15.008 1:15.121
4 10:38:00.520 2:24.967 1:06.937 1:18.030
5 10:40:11.178 2:10.658 1:05.873 1:04.785
6 10:44:29.311 4:18.133 2:59.948 1:18.185
7 10:46:58.287 2:28.976 1:09.223 1:19.753
(834) Toni Hoffmann
1 10:29:20.291 2:10.103 1:06.231 1:03.872
2 10:34:50.141 5:29.850 4:12.347 1:17.503
3 10:36:58.015 1:04.573 1:03.301
4 10:39:41.038 2:43.023 1:24.961 1:18.062
5 10:42:09.257 2:28.219 1:13.922 1:14.297
6 10:46:14.056 4:04.799 2:45.546 1:19.253
(73) Joey Bak
1 [P  2:09.132 | 1:04.907 1:04.225
2 10:32:42.525 2:52.247 1:32.444 1:19.803
3 10:35:53.624 3:11.009 1:40.331 1:30.768
4 10:38:24.504 2:30.880 1:18.399 1:12.481
5 10:40:52.027 2:27.523 1:15.184 1:12.339
6 10:46:54.355 6:02.328 4:39.933 1:22.395
(19) Ramon Keller
1 10:28:41.357 2:11.329 1:06.849 1:04.480
2 10:34:26.734 5:45.377 4:32.090 1:13.287
3 10:36:54.980 2:28.246 1:14.290 1:13.956
4 10:39:11.263 2:16.283 1:06.639 1:09.644
5 10:41:22.285 1:05.987 1:05.035
6 10:44:56.498 3:34.213 2:19.207 1:15.006
7 10:47:39.265 2:42.767 1:23.577 1:19.190
(921) Eric Valtingojer
1 10:30:36.899 2:51.420 1:05.810 1:45.610
2 10:32:50.069 1:06.996 1:06.174
3 10:36:48.793 3:58.724 2:36.776 1:21.948
4 10:39:12.232 2:23.439 1:11.495 1:11.944
5 10:41:30.022 2:17.790 1:00.384 1:08.406
6 10:45:44.123 4:14.101 2:59.339 1:14.762
(931) Marco Fleissig
1 10:29:52.477 3:17.382 1:59.690 1:17.692
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